HEALTH SUPPORT GROUPS

Alzheimer Society of BC
Arthritis Society

Asthma Ed Program (CGH)
Canadian Diabetes Assoc.

Cancer Society
CHWK Addiction & Prev.
Chilliwack Hospice Society

(CNHPS)
CNIB

Fibromyalgia Self Help

Hard of Hearing
Heart & Stroke Foundation

Kidney Foundation

Lung Association

Multiple Sclerosis Group

Ostomy Support Group

Parkinson’s Society

Prostate Cancer Support

Respiratory Rehab Program

Schizophrenia Society

Self-Management BC

Seizure Epilepsy Support

Stroke Recovery BC

1.604.681.6530
604.519 4000
604.795.4141
1.800.226.8464
1.888.939.3333
604.795.5994
604.795.4660
604-798-2023
604 7461192
604 878 7707
604.660 1800
1.778.372.8000
1.800.567.8112
1.800.665.5864
1.844.859 6789
1.888 290 6313
1.800 668 3330
1.877 8409173
604 795 4141

1 888 888 0029
1.866.902.3767
1.604.875.6704
1888 313 3377

Fraser Health Home Health Services Line

BC Nurses Line

811

1.855.412.2121

Thank you for your support! Your
donations allow us to continue to
offer our free programs and
services.
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BRITISH CITY OF United Way
COLUMBIA CHILLIWACK  Lower Mainland

Membership and Contact Info

Yearly membership is available to
seniors 55 and up in Chilliwack and
surrounding communities.

cdsrs.ca

Please visit our office or website for
more information and to find out how
membership could benefit you!

Bus Trip Lists and Activity Calendars are
located outside our office in Evergreen
Hall or on our website.

Monday to Friday 8am-3pm

9291 Corbould Street
Chilliwack BC V2P 4A6

Registered Charity
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CHILLIWACK & DISTRICT

“| SENIORS’

RESOURCES SOCIETY

Health Support
Groups

Supporting you through
illness and recovery to
enhance quality of life

Medical Equipment
Registry

A listing of new and used
medical equipment for
sale by owner

604.793.9979

info@cdsrs.ca



mailto:info@cdsrs.ca

EQUIPMENT LIST

ITEM
Bath Handle

PRICE
$20.00

Bed, Electric Twin Serta, remote for head, foot & massage, exc cond $125.00
Bed, Tempur Pedic Twin, Adj w/Prius Rhythm Multi Mattress, new  $4,000.00

Cane-Ajustable
Chair- Easy Lift Leather

$15.00
$1500.00 OBO

Commode, attendant propelled/shower chair, made by Raz, new cond $550.00

CPAP & Humidifier- Philips REMstar System

Door Alarm, battery operated, main unit plugs into wall outlet

Grab bars x1 (12")

Grip Bar (for mobility-between mattress & box spring)
Lazyboy Power lift Recliner-( 2024) For Large person
Mattress(Hospital bed 36x82) Air Cushion-new cond
Oxygen Machine- Portable

Power Mobile Chair

Scooter- Red Shop Rider. New charger & Battery. Exc Cond

Scooter- Shoprider Axis with charger

Scooter- Shoprider portable electric scooter

Scooter- Shoprider,Battery Operated

Shower, manual-3 settings(pd$45-only used a few times
Walker - suitable for tall person

Walker 2 wheel

Walker- 4 wheel - Handbreak and seat with Backrest
Walker 4 wheel - side by side (folding) - No basket
Walker- 4 wheel Hugo-foldable-good condition
Walker-Rebound air walker-used few months (pd $169)
Wheelchair

Wheelchair- Extra Wide- 22x18"-Motion Composite
Wheelchair transporter

Wheelchair, folding,Newton Helio, Roho cushion
Wheelchair, permobil M1, 1yr old, comes w/charger

$1,200.00
$20.00
FREE

$50 OBO (neg)
$600.00 cash
$1,500.00
Negotiable
$800.00 cash
$2,800.00
$1200/0BO
$1500.00/0BO
$2,700.00
$20.00
$45.00
$35.00
$400.00
$140.00
$50.00
$100.00
$145.00
$2,500.00
$135.00
$1,000.00
$1250/0BO

NAME
Amil
Kathy
Kathyrn
Amil
Jeff
Cindy
Janie
Beatriz
Vic
Lois

Anne
Jennifer

Rena
Donnette
Donnette

Jeff
Beatriz
Amil
Amil
Jeff
Amil
Sandy
Marilyn
Amil
Jeff
Amil
Kathyrn
Arlene

PHONE
604 802 2984
604 378 1563
604 824 9332
604 802 2984
604-792-3303
604 614 1573
604-858-6648
604 702 8195
604 792 6454
604 819 2165
604 703 1298
778 548 2854
604-847-9109
604 703 1298
604-824-0289
604-505-3314
604-505-3314
604-792-3303
604 702 8195
604 802 2984
604 802 2984
604-792-3303
604 802 2984
604 655 4481
604 847 7646
604 802 2984
604-792-3303
604 802 2984
604 824 9332
778 227 3680
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