HEALTH SUPPORT GROUPS

Alzheimer Society of BC	1.604.681.6530
Arthritis Society	604.519 4000
Asthma Ed Program (CGH)	604.795.4141
Canadian Diabetes Assoc.	1.800.226.8464
Cancer Society	1.888.939.3333
CHWK Addiction & Prev.	604.795.5994
Chilliwack Hospice Society	604.795.4660
(CNHPS)	604-798-2023
CNIB	604 7461192
Fibromyalgia Self Help	604 878 7707
Hard of Hearing	604.660 1800
Heart & Stroke Foundation	1.778.372.8000
Kidney Foundation	1.800.567.8112
Lung Association	1.800.665.5864
Multiple Sclerosis Group	1.844.859 6789
Ostomy Support Group	1.888 290 6313
Parkinson's Society	1.800 668 3330
Prostate Cancer Support	1.877 840 9173
Respiratory Rehab Program	604 795 4141
Schizophrenia Society	1 888 888 0029
Self-Management BC	1.866.902.3767
Seizure Epilepsy Support	1.604.875.6704
Stroke Recovery BC	1888 313 3377

Fraser Health Home Health Services Line 1.855.412.2121

BC Nurses Line 811

Thank you for your support! Your donations allow us to continue to offer our free programs and services.







Membership and Contact Info

Yearly membership is available to seniors 55 and up in Chilliwack and surrounding communities.

cdsrs.ca

Please visit our office or website for more information and to find out how membership could benefit you!

Bus Trip Lists and Activity Calendars are located outside our office in Evergreen Hall or on our website.

Monday to Friday 8am-3pm

9291 Corbould Street Chilliwack BC V2P 4A6

Registered Charity



Health Support Groups

Supporting you through illness and recovery to enhance quality of life

Medical Equipment Registry

A listing of new and used medical equipment for sale by owner

604.793.9979

info@cdsrs.ca

EQUIPMENT LIST

Updated April 2025

ITEM	PRICE	NAME	PHONE
Bath Handle	\$20.00	Amil	604 802 2984
Bed, Electric Twin Serta, remote for head, foot & massage, exc cond	\$125.00	Kathy	604 378 1563
Bed, Tempur Pedic Twin, Adj w/Prius Rhythm Multi Mattress, new	\$4,000.00	Kathyrn	604 824 9332
Cane-Ajustable	\$15.00	Amil	604 802 2984
Chair- Easy Lift Leather	\$1500.00 OBO	Jeff	604-792-3303
Commode, attendant propelled/shower chair, made by Raz, new cond	1 \$550.00	Cindy	604 614 1573
CPAP & Humidifier- Philips REMstar System	\$1,200.00	Janie	604-858-6648
Door Alarm, battery operated, main unit plugs into wall outlet	\$20.00	Beatriz	604 702 8195
Grab bars x1 (12")	FREE	Vic	604 792 6454
Grip Bar (for mobility-between mattress & box spring)	\$50 OBO (neg)	Lois	604 819 2165
Lazyboy Power lift Recliner-(2024) For Large person	\$600.00 cash		604 703 1298
Mattress(Hospital bed 36x82) Air Cushion-new cond	\$1,500.00	Anne	778 548 2854
Oxygen Machine- Portable	Negotiable	Jennifer	604-847-9109
Power Mobile Chair	\$800.00 cash		604 703 1298
Scooter- Red Shop Rider. New charger & Battery. Exc Cond	\$2,800.00	Rena	604-824-0289
Scooter- Shoprider Axis with charger	\$1200/OBO	Donnette	604-505-3314
Scooter- Shoprider portable electric scooter	\$1500.00/OBO	Donnette	604-505-3314
Scooter- Shoprider, Battery Operated	\$2,700.00	Jeff	604-792-3303
Shower, manual-3 settings(pd\$45-only used a few times	\$20.00	Beatriz	604 702 8195
Walker - suitable for tall person	\$45.00	Amil	604 802 2984
Walker 2 wheel	\$35.00	Amil	604 802 2984
Walker- 4 wheel - Handbreak and seat with Backrest	\$400.00	Jeff	604-792-3303
Walker 4 wheel - side by side (folding) - No basket	\$140.00	Amil	604 802 2984
Walker- 4 wheel Hugo-foldable-good condition	\$50.00	Sandy	604 655 4481
Walker-Rebound air walker-used few months (pd \$169)	\$100.00	Marilyn	604 847 7646
Wheelchair	\$145.00	Amil	604 802 2984
Wheelchair- Extra Wide- 22x18"-Motion Composite	\$2,500.00	Jeff	604-792-3303
Wheelchair transporter	\$135.00	Amil	604 802 2984
Wheelchair, folding, Newton Helio, Roho cushion	\$1,000.00	Kathyrn	604 824 9332
Wheelchair, permobil M1, 1yr old, comes w/charger	\$1250/OBO	Arlene	778 227 3680